
LOT 93
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

ABRASSART DEAN & NANCY LIVING TRUST/ABRASSART DEAN
96171 OCEAN BREEZE DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034
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0

903,940

2428/0146 1/14/2021 QC U I 11 100
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ABRASSART DEAN G LIVI

ABRASSART DEAN & NA

2376/1890 6/26/2020 WD Q I 02 572,700
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ADVANTAGE HOME BUILDE

ABRASSART DEAN G LI
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20000296 SWIM POOL 28,000 01/10/2020

B1808403 NEW CONSTR 380,263 08/16/2018

2021HX Base Yr

96171 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,374 111.8628 176.74 596,321 2020 2020 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2874

BAS 2,264 100 2020 2,264 394,137

FGR 658 55 2020 362 63,020

FOP 36 30 2020 11 1,915

FOP 56 30 2020 17 2,960

FSP 252 40 2020 101 17,583

FUS 610 100 2020 610 106,194

STR 88 10 2020 9 1,567

3,964 3,374 587,376

BAS=[YR=2020;ORIG=-26,-15] W16 S75 E14 N8 N7 E8 N4 E14 N3 E16
N10 W10 N25 W26 N18 $
FGR=[YR=2020;ORIG=-20,52] S10 E20 N2 E10 N22 W16 S3 W14 S11 $
FSP=[YR=2020;ORIG=-12,0] N15 W14 S18 E14 N3 $
FOP=[YR=2020;ORIG=-28,52] E8 N7 W8 S7 $
FOP=[YR=2020;ORIG=0,0] W12 S3 E12 N3 $
FUS=[YR=2020;ORIG=30,0] E17 S38 W8 N4 W9 N34 $
STR=[YR=2020;ORIG=26,25] E4 S9 E9 S4 W13 N13 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,280.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 12,544

2 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 256.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2020 2020 3 90 19,584

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 336.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 3,293

4 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 504.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 90 4,536

5 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2020 2020 3 95 570

6 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2020 2020 3 99 1,980

42,507

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


